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Standard rail

Abox 040 TS15

Abox 040 TS15

Standard rail

Productnumber: 89520401
Dimensions: 15 x 71 x 5,5 mm

Standard rail in accordance with DIN EN 60715, 15
x 5 mm, incl. fixing screws. For mounting in junction
boxes Abox/Abox Pro from 2024.

for Abox / Abox Pro 040




Technical Data

Colours

Accessory colour:

Dimensions
Width:
Length:
Height:

Weight:

mechanical properties

Type of accessory:

Sales Information
EAN:
Packing Unit Code:
ETIM Class:

Custom tariff number:

Material

Accessory material:

other

15 mm
71 mm
5.5 mm

0.015 kg

Standard rail

4013902676835
C62
EC001285

73089098

Steel
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